TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65

44,0350,4412



TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

N\

SCREWABLI

GAS

44,0350,5466

TTP 160P G ML

44,0350,5452

TTP 200P G ML

44,0350,5461

TTP 260P G ML

44,0350,5465

44,0350,5466,630

44,0350,5452,630

44,0350,5461,630

44,0350,0525

44,0350,4407

44,0350,4409

44,0350,0525,630

44,0350,4407,630

44,0350,4409,630

44,0350,5467

44,0350,5453,630

44,0350,5462,630

44,0350,5467,630

44,0350,5454,630

44,0350,5463,630

44,0350,5455

44,0350,5464

44,0350,5455,630

44,0350,5464,630

SCREWABLI

WATER /

TTP 180P W ML

44,0350,5469

TTB 160P S G ML
44,0350,5489

TTB 200P S G ML
44,0350,5491

TTP 300P W ML

44,0350,5475

TTP 400P W ML

44,0350,5484

TTP 500P W ML

44,0350,4416

44,0350,5469,630

44,0350,4412

44,0350,4414

44,0350,4416,630

44,0350,0526

44,0350,4412,630

44,0350,4414,630

44,0350,0526,630

44,0350,5476,630

44,0350,5485,630

44,0350,5470

44,0350,5477,630

44,0350,5486,630

44,0350,5470,630

44,0350,5478

44,0350,5487

44,0350,5478,630

44,0350,5487,630

7

PLUGABLE

GAS

TTP 160A G ML

44,0350,5448

TTP 220A G ML

44,0350,5457

TTP 260A G ML

44,0350,4410

44,0350,5448,630

44,0350,5457,630

44,0350,4410,630

44,0350,4406

44,0350,4408

44,0350,4406,630

44,0350,4408,630

44,0350,5449,630

44,0350,5458,630

44,0350,5450,630

44,0350,5459,630

44,0350,5451

44,0350,5460

44,0350,5451,630

44,0350,5460,630

PLUGABLE

WATER /

TTP 300AW ML TTP 400A W ML TTP 500AW ML

44,0350,5471

44,0350,5480

44,0350,4415

44,0350,4411

44,0350,5480,630

44,0350,4415,630

44,0350,4411,630

44,0350,4413

44,0350,5472,630

44,0350,4413,630

44,0350,5473,630

44,0350,5481,630

44,0350,5474

44,0350,5482,630

| 44,0350,5474,630

44,0350,5483

44,0350,5483,630
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412) @

_| TAB electrode
Part No. Part No. Part No.

TTB 300P W Bart No.
STANDARD \i electrode | electrode | electrode | electrode
_ WC20 WP ws2 GP
@mm | @inch
41,0010,0247

1,0 .039 | 42,0411,4012
1,6 .063 | 42,0411,4001

2,0 .078 | 42,0411,4004
42,0411,400%)| 42,0411,4008
42,0411,4004

41,0010,0244
541,0010,0059

42,0411,4008 42,0411,0161

42,0411,021442,0411,021
42,0411,0163 41,0010,0249

2,4 .094
3,2 .126 | 42,0411,4003

42,0411,0163 41,0010,0244
41,0010,0243

4,0 .157

42,0201,2368

44,0350,1761

"""""" =

!

," | 44,0350,5477,630
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\Froniu=

TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

TTBS:’f‘l’:P w Part No. Part No. | PartNo. | PartNo.
electrode electrode electrode electrode
_ WC20 WP ws2 GP
@mm | Ginch

1,0 .039 |42,0411,4012 41,0010,0247
1,6 .063 |42,0411,4001 | 42,0411,4008 42,0411,0161 41,0010,0246
2,0 .078 |42,0411,4004|42,0411,021442,0411,021541,0010,0059
2,4 .094 | 42,0411,400%)| 42,0411,4005 42,0411,0162 41,0010,0245
f'l 3,2 126 | 42,0411,4003 | 42,0411,4004 42,0411,0163 41,0010,0244
/ 4,0 157 41,0010,0243

/5] 44,0350,1496
_44,0350,1885
y 44,0350,1497 *._42,0300,3206

/
/ | 44,0350,1495

' |
I 7)) I

S . 42,0402,034i

GLAS ;

[

e
.

e J i

s ;o

44,0350,5478,630" | .
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

TTB 300P W
TFC

_| TAB electrode |

Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
electrode electrode | electrode | electrode
) WC20 WP wWs2 GP

@mm | @inch
1,0 .039 | 42,0411,4012 41,0010,0247
1,6 .063 | 42,0411,4001 |42,0411,4009 42,0411,0161 41,0010,0244
2,0 078 |42,0411,4004 | 42,0411,021442,0411,021541,0010,0059
2,4 .094 |42,0411,400%)| 42,0411,4005 42,0411,0162 41,0010,0245
3,2 126 | 42,0411,4003 | 42,0411,400§ 42,0411,0163 41,0010,0244
4,0 157 41,0010,0243

44,0350,1849

@\\42,0300,3206
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

OPTION STANDARD 3/8 "

o

2,4

.094

42,0001,0261

3,2

126

42,0001,0262

Electrode @
@mm | @inch Part No. Part No.
1,0 .039 42,0001,2827
1,6 .063 42,0001,0260
2,0 .078 42,0001,0647 @ 42,0100,0399

l1"
-

@mm

@inch

Part No.

1,0

.039

42,0001,1129

1,6

.063

42,0001,1130

2,0

.078

42,0001,1131

2,4

.094

42,0001,113%)

3,2

N
)
O
Electrode @

126

42,0001,1133

(@)
_

GAS NOZZLE CERAMIC SCREWABLE

3/8" - 24UNF

L=29,4mm / 1.156inch
e da r*nmd3 inch mmc|4 inch Part No.
\, 6,4 .252 14,3 .563 42,0300,0105
7,9 311 14,3 .563 42,0300,0106
mm d3 inch mmd4 inch Part No.
9,5 374 14,3 563 42,0300,010%)
11,1 | 437 17,5 | .689 | 42,0300,0108
12,7 | .500 17,5 | .689 | 42,0300,0109
15,9 626 20,6 811 42,0300,0110
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

OPTION 9/16 ™

e

(5 )
N/ \
@mm @inch Part No. Part No.
1,0 .039 | 42,0001,1343
1,6 .063 | 42,0001,1344
2,0 078 | 42,0001,1135 @ 42,0100,039%)
2,4 .094 | 42,0001,1345
3,2 126 | 42,0001,1346
[ 3}
R
@mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 | 42,0001,1129
1,6 .063 | 42,0001,1130
2,0 .078 | 42,0001,1131
2,4 094 | 42,0001,113%)
3,2 126 | 42,0001,1133

GAS NOZZLE CERAMIC SCREWABLE
9/16" - 18UNF

L=25,4mm / 1.0inch

d3 d4
mm inch mm inch Part No.
6,4 .252 20,6 .811 42,0300,0982
7,9 311 20,6 811 42,0300,0983
9,5 374 20,6 811 42,0300,0984
11,1 437 20,6 811 42,0300,2007
12,7 .500 19 .748 42,0300,2008
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

OPTION LARGE

. (8)
vy N
m Electrode @
@mm | @inch Part No. Part No.
1,0 .039 42,0001,3010
1,6 .063 42,0001,3011
2,0 .078 42,0001,0571 42,0100,040%)
2,4 .094 42,0001,3012
3,2 126 42,0001,3013

N

Electrode @

@mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 42,0001,2826
1,6 .063 42,0001,3001
2,0 .078 42,0001,0570
2,4 .094 42,0001,3008
3,2 .126 42,0001,3009

GAS NOZZLE CERAMIC SCREWABLE

1"16G

L=47,6mm / 1.875inch

d3 _
mm inch mm inch Part No.
9,5 374 30,2 1,189 | 42,0300,2247
12,7 .500 30,2 1,189 | 42,0300,2248
15,9 .626 30,2 1,189 42,0300,2249
19,0 .75 30,2 1,189 | 42,0300,2250
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

OPTION SMALL

-\

O
1)
Electrode @
@mm | @inch Part No. Part No.
1,0 .039 44,0350,1489 42,0100,03880ng
1,6 .063 44,0350,1490
2,0 .078 44,0350,0939
% 42,0100,038%)
2,4 .094 44,0350,1491
TN
r\_?/'
Electrode @
@mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 42,0001,3002
1,6 .063 42,0001,3003
2,0 .078 42,0001,0681
2,4 ,094 | 42,0001,3004
A
4
Wy

GAS NOZZLE CERAMIC SCREWABLE
7/16"-20 UNF

mm inch mm inch Part No.

6,4 252 15,9 1,189 42,0300,2244
7,9 311 15,9 1,189 42,0300,2245
9,5 374 15,9 1,189 42,0300,2246
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

OPTION CHAMPAGNE

=

L=

AN )\
POSITIONI
Electrode @ MANDREL
Part No. @mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 42,0001,1129
1,6 .063 42,0001,1130
@ 42,0100,0391 x) 2,0 .078 42,0001,1131
2,4 .094 42,0001,113%)
3,2 .126 42,0001,1133 44,1100,0141
TN
(15}
N Ny S
Electrode @ Electrode @
@mm | @inch Part No. @mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 42,0001,1343 1,0 .039 44,0350,1464
1,6 .063 42,0001,1344 1,6 .063 44 ,0350,1477
2,0 .078 42,0001,1135 @ 2,0 .078 44 ,0350,1478
2,4 .094 42,0001,1345 2,4 .094 44,0350,1391
3,2 126 42,0001,1346 3,2 126 44,0350,1479
(16) (17
\16) 17 <
GAS NOZZLE CERAMIC SCREWABLE
CHAMPAGNE Electrode @
@mm @inch Part No.
L=29mm / 1.14inch 1,0 .039 | 44,0350,168
d3 da Q 1,6 .063 | 44,0350,168
mm inch mm inch Part No. 2‘0 078 44 0350, 168
1 . 252 | 1. 42,1
5 1059125 0 +1600,005¢ @‘\ 2,4 .094 | 44,0350,169
3,2 .126 | 44,0350,168
Page 10/ 20 07.10.
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

OPTION GLAS

TN
N)

-
(2) (3)
POSITIONING
Part No. @dmm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 42,0001,1129
1,6 063 42,0001,1130
@ 42,0100,0394) 2,0 | .078 | 42,0001,1131
2,4 .094 42,0001,113%)
3,2 126 42,0001,1133 44,1100,0149
(s ‘o)
Electrode @ Electrode @
@mm | @inch Part No. @mm | @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 42,0001,1343 1,0 .039 44,0350,1480
1,6 .063 42,0001,1344 1,6 .063 44,0350,1488
2,0 .078 42,0001,1135 @ 2,0 .078 44,0350,1504
24 .094 42,0001,1345 2,4 .094 44,0350,1505
3,2 .126 42,0001,1346 3,2 126 44,0350,1506
) o
| g/: @0 F
A () f
i d3 da
Part No. L=29mm / 1.14inch mm | inch | mm | inch Part No.
18,5| 0.72] 28,5| 1.1
@ 44,0350,1448 42,1600,0064
\i GAS NOZZLE GLAS
Electrode @ STANDARD d3 d4
@mm | OQinch Part No. L=26mm / 1.14inch mm | inch | mm | inch | Part No.
1,0 .039 44,0350,1779 12 ‘ 0.72| 22 1.1
1,6 .063 44,0350,1780
@ 2,0 .078 44,0350,1781 42,1600,0064
‘\ 2,4 | .094 | 44,0350,1509
3,2 126 44,0350,1791
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412) @

TFC 1

\65/. .66
O Electrode @

@mm @inch Part No.

1,0 .039 42,0001,1242

1,6 .063 42,0001,1253

2,0 .078 42,0001,1256

2,4 094 | 42,0001,1257

44,0350,1851

GAS NOZZLE CERAMIC SCREWABLE

TFC 29,5
L=25,5mm / 1.654inch
d3 d4
e mm inch mm inch Part No.
/ d4
// . 6,5 .256 20 .965 42,0300,0982
lII //
/% Yo ! 8,0 .315 20 965 42,0300,0983
A ‘-/l/ <
A D}Qx\g@ 9,5 374 | 20 .965 42,0300,0984
[\
60 11,0 | .433 20 .965 42,0300,2007
12,5 .492 19 .965 42,0300,2008
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412) @

TFC 2

(65) o)
85) 68)
O Electrode @
@mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 | 42,0001,1242
1,6 .063 | 42,0001,1253
2,0 078 | 42,0001,1256
2.4 .094 42,0001,1257
42,1000,0749

GAS NOZZLE CERAMIC SCREWABLE

TFC 29,5
mm inch mm inch Part No.
6,5 .256 14 .965 42,0300,0105
8,0 .315 14 965 42,0300,0106
9,5 .374 14 965 42,0300,0107
11,0 433 15 965 42,0300,0108
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

TFC CHAMPAGNE

Electrode @

@mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 42,0001,1242
1,6 .063 42,0001,1253
2,0 .078 42,0001,1256
2,4 .094 42,0001,1257

44,0350,1851

/2

(16)
< (16)
SCREEN GAS NOZZLE CERAMIC SCREWABLE
CHAMPAGNE [l CHAMPAGNE
@mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 44,0350,1464 L=29mm / 1.14inch
1,6 .063 44,0350,1477 d3 da
2,0 078 44,0350,1478 mm inch mm | inch Part No.
15 | 0.59| 252 | 1.0 | 42,1600,0050
2,4 .094 44,0350,1391
3,2 126 44,0350,1479
N
7/
POSITIONI
Electrode 0 MANDREL
@mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 | 44,0350,168[
Q 1,6 .063 |44,0350,168p
2,0 .078 | 44,0350,168p
) 2,4 .094 | 44,0350,169p
' 3,2 126 |44,0350,168h 44,1100,0141
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

TFC GLAS

P N
} |
l\65 \66/
U Electrode @
@mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 42,0001,1242
1,6 .063 42,0001,1253
2,0 .078 42,0001,1256
2,4 .094 42,0001,1257
44,0350,1851
[’\, (o)
(19 (20
GAS NOZZLE GLAS
CHAMPAGNE d3 da
L=29mm / 1.14inch mm | inch [ mm | inch Part No.
18,5| 0.72| 28,5| 1.1 | 42,1600,0064
44,0350,1448
N
(64}
64 <
SET GLAS
CHAMPAGNE Electrode @ Electrode @
@mm @inch Part No. @mm @inch Part No.
1,0 .039 44,0350,1779 1,0 .039 44,0350,1480
1,6 .063 44,0350,1780 1,6 .063 44,0350,1488
2,0 .078 44,0350,1781 @ 2,0 .078 44,0350,1504
2,4 .094 44,0350,1509 2,4 .094 44,0350,1505
3,2 126 44,0350,1791 3,2 126 44,0350,1506
(Ea
\38)
POSITIONIN(
MANDREL 3/

44,1100,0149
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

Article no.
44,0350,5466
44,0350,5466,630
44,0350,0525
44,0350,0525,630
44,0350,5467
44,0350,5467,630
44,0350,5465
44,0350,4416
44,0350,4416,630
44,0350,5484
44,0350,4414
44,0350,4414,630
44,0350,5485,630
44,0350,5486,630
44,0350,5487
44,0350,5487,630
44,0350,5469
44,0350,5469,630
44,0350,0526
44,0350,0526,630
44,0350,5470
44,0350,5470,630
44,0350,5448
44,0350,5448,630
44,0350,4406
44,0350,4406,630
44,0350,5449,630
44,0350,5450,630
44,0350,5451
44,0350,5451,630
44,0350,4410
44,0350,4410,630
44,0350,4415
44,0350,4415,630

Page 16/ 20

Description

TTB 80P G ML/70°/L50

TTB 80P G ML OVT/70°/L50
TTB 80P G ML /70°/L65

TTB 80P G ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 80P G ML/70°/L150

TTB 80P G ML OVT/70°/L150
TTB 260P G ML /70°/L65

TTB 500P W ML/70°/L65

TTB 500P W ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 400P W ML /70°/L50

TTB 400P W ML/70°/L65

TTB 400P W ML WWP/70°/L65
TTB 400P W ML WWP/70°/L150
TTB 400P W ML WWP/70°/L300
TTB 400P F W ML /70°/L65
TTB 400P F W ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 180P W ML /70°/L50

TTB 180P W ML OVT/70°/L50
TTB 180P W ML /70°/L65

TTB 180P W ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 180P W ML /70°/L150

TTB 180P W ML OVT/70°/L150
TTB 160A G ML /70°/L50

TTB 160A G ML OVT/70°/L50
TTB 160A G ML/70°/L65

TTB 160A G ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 160A G ML WWP/70°/L150
TTB 160A G ML WWP/70°/L300
TTB 160A G F ML /70°/L65
TTB 160A G F ML OVT /70°/L65
TTB 260A G ML/70°/L65

TTB 260A G ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 500A W ML/70°/L65

TTB 500A W ML OVT/70°/L65

Quantity Unit

pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

Article no.
44,0350,5471

44,0350,4411
44,0350,4411,630
44,0350,5472,630
44,0350,5473,630
44,0350,5474
44,0350,5474,630
44,0350,5461
44,0350,5461,630
44,0350,4409
44,0350,4409,630
44,0350,5462,630
44,0350,5463,630
44,0350,5464
44,0350,5464,630
44,0350,5475
44,0350,4412
44,0350,4412,630
44,0350,5476,630
44,0350,5477,630
44,0350,5478
44,0350,5478,630
44,0350,5457
44,0350,5457,630
44,0350,4408
44,0350,4408,630
44,0350,5458,630
44,0350,5459,630
44,0350,5460
44,0350,5460,630
44,0350,5480
44,0350,5480,630
44,0350,4413
44,0350,4413,630

Page 17 /20

Description
TTB 300A W ML /70°/L50

TTB 300A W ML/70°/L65

TTB 300A W ML WWP/70°/L65
TTB 300A W ML WWP/70°/L150
TTB 300A W ML WWP/70°/L300
TTB 300A F W ML /70°/L65
TTB 300A F W ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 220P G ML /70°/L50

TTB 220P G ML OVT/70°/L50
TTB 220P G ML/70°/L65

TTB 220P G ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 220P G ML WWP/70°/L150
TTB 220P G ML WWP/70°/L300
TTB 220P G F ML /70°/L65

TTB 220P G F ML WWP/70°/L65
TTB 300P W ML /70°/L50

TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65

TTB 300P W ML WWP/70°/L65
TTB 300P W ML WWP/70°/L150
TTB 300P W ML WWP/70°/L300
TTB 300P F W ML /70°/L65

TTB 300P F W ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 220A G ML /70°/L50

TTB 220A G ML OVT/70°/L50
TTB 220A G ML/70°/L65

TTB 220A G ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 220A G ML WWP/70°/L150
TTB 220A G ML WWP/70°/L300
TTB 220A G F ML /70°/L65

TTB 220A G F ML WWP/70°/L65
TTB 400A W ML /70°/L50

TTB 400A W ML OVT/70°/L50
TTB 400A W ML/70°/L65

TTB 400A W ML WWP/70°/L65

Quantity Unit

pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

Article no.
44,0350,5481,630

44,0350,5482,630
44,0350,5483
44,0350,5483,630
44,0350,5452
44,0350,5452,630
44,0350,4407
44,0350,4407,630
44,0350,5453,630
44,0350,5454,630
44,0350,5455
44,0350,5455,630
44,0350,5489
44,0350,5491
44,0350,1497
44,0350,1495
44,0350,1496
44,0350,1761
42,0411,4004
42,0411,0214
42,0411,0215
42,0201,2368
44,0350,0865
42,1200,0640
42,1500,0400
42,0001,1129
42,0001,1130
42,0001,1132
42,0001,1133
42,0001,1131
42,0001,0260
42,0001,0261
42,0001,0262
42,0300,0105
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Description
TTB 400A W ML WWP/70°/L150

TTB 400A W ML WWP/70°/L300
TTB 400A F W ML /70°/L65
TTB 400A F W ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 160P G ML /70°/L50

TTB 160P G ML OVT/70°/L50
TTB 160P G ML/70°/L65

TTB 160P G ML OVT/70°/L65
TTB 160P G ML WWP/70°/L150
TTB 160P G ML WWP/70°/L300
TTB 160P G F ML /70°/L65

TTB 160P G F ML WWP/70°/L65
TTB 160P S G ML/70°/L65

TTB 220P S G ML/70°/L65
Torch cap short L11

Torch cap long L153

Torch cap middle L64

Torch cap short L11
TUNGSTEN-ELECTRODE CER2% D=2.0
Tung. el. WP/@2.0x175

Tung. el. WS2-2.0x175mm

Key torch cap/SW6
Brennerhals TTB 160 S /220 S
Gleitscheibe Knickgelenk-Bren.
Druckfeder @14,8x25 d=2,0
Clamping sleeve MS 1.0/@4.5x25
Clamping sleeve 1.6/@4.5x25
Clamping sleeve 2.4/@4.5x25
Clamping sleeve 3.2/@4.5x25
Clamping sleeve 2.0/@4.5x25
Clamp. sl. case 1,6/99,5x20,6
Clamp. sl. case 2,4/29,5x20,6
Clamp. sl. case 3,2/29,5x20,6

Gas nozzle ceramic 814/26,5x30

Quantity Unit

pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

Article no.
42,0300,0106

42,0300,0107
42,0300,0108
42,0300,0109
42,0300,0110
42,0300,0982
42,0300,0983
42,0300,0984
42,0300,2007
42,0300,2008
42,0001,1343
42,0001,1344
42,0001,1345
42,0001,1346
42,0001,1135
42,0001,0570
42,0300,2247
42,0300,2248
42,0300,2249
42,0300,2250
42,0001,3010
42,0001,3011
42,0001,0571
42,0001,3012
42,0001,3013
42,0001,0681
42,0300,2244
42,0300,2245
42,0300,2246
44,0350,1489
44,0350,1490
44,0350,0939
44,0350,1491
44,0350,1480
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Description
Gas nozzle ceramic 14/@8x30

Gas nozzle ceramic g14/¢9,5x30
Gas nozzle ceramic 815/611x30
Gas nozzle cer. g17,5/812,5x30
Gas nozzle ceramic 821/816x30
Gas nozzle cer. 20/86,5x25,5
Gas nozzle ceramic g20/88x25,5
Gas nozzle cer. 20/99,5x25,5
Gas nozzle ceram. g20/911x25,5
Gas nozzle cer. g19/912,5x25,5
Gas lens 1,0/814x22,5

Gas lens 1,6/814x22,5

Gas lens 2,4/914x22,5

Gas lens 3,2/214x22,5

Gas lens 2.0/g14.1x22

Clamping sleeve large 2.0/

Gas nozzle cer. 30,5/29,5x48
Gas nozzle cer. 30,5/912,5x48
Gas nozzle ceram. 30,5/316x48
Gas nozzle ceram. 30,5/19x48
Gas lens big 1,0/825,4x41

Gas lens big 1,6/825,4x41

Gas lens large 2.0/825.4x41
Gas lens big 2,4/825,4x41

Gas lens big 3,2/825,4x41
Fixing sleeve 2.0/93.2x14

Gas nozzle ceramic 816/96,5x16
Gas nozzle ceramic g16/28x16
Gas nozzle ceramic 816/29,5x16
Gas lens 1,0/911,5x15

Gas lens 1,6/911,5x15

Gas lens 2.0/g11.5x15

Gas lens 2,4/211,5x15

Scrn for gas noz.cpl.g25.5/1.0

Quantity
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Unit
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
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TTB 300P W ML/70°/L65 (44,0350,4412)

\Froniu=

Article no.
44,0350,1488

44,0350,1505
44,0350,1504
44,0350,1506
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Description
Scrn for gas noz.cpl.g25.5/1.6

Scrn for gas noz.cpl.g25.5/2.4
Scrn for gas noz.cpl.g25.5/2.0
Scrn for gas noz.cpl.g25.5/3.2

Quantity
1

1
1
1

Unit
pc
pc
pc
pc

07.10.2022


http://www.tcpdf.org

